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
lots of closets, double garage, 
landscaped, close to schools and 
markets, $17,500 with low down.

You Can't Go Wrong With

WEIGHT
REALTY

1215 N. Pacific Ave. 
Redondo FR 6-9930

Evenings FR 2-0428

BIG BEAR LAKE home *n« Income 
property. Reasonable. $9500 or trade. 
Must sell. Owner. FA. 8-4749.

|_ots for Sale (Business 

and Residential) 92

OCEA^'VIEW lot. R-3. On Highland 
Ave., Manhattan Beach. 

FR 8-18157

|ncome Property for Sale 94

22 UNIT MOTEL
Overlooking RedondO"s new King 
Harbor on 3 valuable lots. The 
last five-year gross average in­ 
come, $16,800. Full price $60,000. 
$20,000 In cash, the owner will 
take back a first trust dcnd 
for balance at 6"'r, $300 or more 
per month till paid. No brokers.

WRIGHT

FURNISHED 2-bedroom house for 
rent, $100 per month, for sale or 
trade. 3119 W. 187th Sk, Torrance. 
FR 2-9733, Eve*.

$65 mo. on one year lease. Brand new 
modern 1 bdrm. Apt. See at 1551 
Torrence Blvd. Owner DA 3-0115

for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 119

1215 N. 
Redondo

Evenings

Pacific Ave. 
FR 6-9930

FR 2-0428

OCEAN VIEW DUPLEX on R-3 lot. 
Manhattan1 BeaCh.

FR 2-1857

FOR sale by owner, 2-bedroom house, 
large back yard, north Torrance. 
FHA loan. $12,500. Call FR 2-7504 
after 4 P.M.

gusiness Properties 

For Sal* or Lease 96

LOMITA Plywood 8, Materials, 1940 
Pacific Coast Hwy. Going build- 
Ing material business. Good price. 
Leaving town , immediately. Con-

"tact Mr. Rooke, nlohts, TE 3-7592, 
days, DA «-4451. ________

Lots for Sale (Business 

and Residential)

Lots for Sala (Business 

92 and Rasidential) 92

THE CITY OF TORRANCE INVITES BIDS

Item No. 1 

Item No. 2 

Item No. 3

Item No. 4

Item No. 5

Lot approximately 25' x io<v on north side of 
Newton Street between Ward and Madison Streets, 
Zone R-l.

Lot approximately 80' x 100'. Near northwest cor­ 
ner of Engracla and Border Ave., at the alley. 
Zone M-l

Let approximately 100' x 100' west side of En­ 
gracla, middle of the block between Border and 
Lewellen Avenues, Zone M-2.

Triangle lot approximately 110' x 100' x 175', cor­ 
ner ot Engracia and Santa Clara Streets, 

Zone M-2

Lot 40' x 211' with a 15' access way to the lot 
near the corner of Ballay Drive and Hlckman Drive, 
Zone A-l

Bids Are Due August 5, 1956

For further Information contact the Office of the City Manager, 
Torrance Boulevard, PA 8-5310. t

3031

M-2 LOTS
170x440

ON SEPULVEDA
 

Between Crenshaw and Hawthorne

BY OWNER 

FA 8-7526
Business Prop for lease 97^^Busln«»s_ j»rop_fo*^  J****^,jj.

M-2 Acre for Lea&.

On Sepulveda Blvd.

By Owner FA 8-7526

IT
COSTS 
'LESS
to Rent at

Beautiful 
Park Western 
Garden Apts.

1 Bedrm, $60
2 Bedrm,$65

Children Welcome

PARK 
WESTERN

Garden Apts.
29300 Western Ave. 

Next to Peck Pork

TE 2-4259

LARGE sleeping room. Private bath. 
Close to transportation. 

DA. 3-2877

Rentals, Commercial 129

NO RECESSION
 t the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our ten­ 
ants.

Rooms At reasonable rates 
Dally or Weekly

FREE TV
Phone for reservations

FA 8-9791
R«ntdl», Miscellaneous 131

MIDDLE-AGE lady wishes to share 
apt. with same.

16701 S. Crenshaw, Apt. 1

FOR SALE Houses, houses and 
apartments, to be moved on your 
lot. 100% financing. Information. 

Call OS 4-8782

to Rent 133

GAFFERS & SATTLER gas range, 
deluxe model. All C.P. automatic, 
clock, light, center grill, full size 
oven. Famous adjustable broiler. 
Balance due bank, $132.64, or take 
over bank payments, $8.91 per 
month. Nothing for mv equity and 
no cash needed. Still has factory 
warranty. Delivered and Installed 
free. See at 1047 W. Gardena Blvd.. 
Gardena (same as 165th St.), near i 
Vermont. DA 4-8294. Open MA, 
Tues., Wed., and Sat., 10 a.m.Vo 
6 pm. Thurs. and Prl., 10 am to I 
pm.

G.E. HOTPOINT refrigerator, deluxt 
model. Large family-slie cross-top 
freezer. Plenty of shelf space. 
Large crlsper, dairy bar on door 
tor bottles, butter, eggs, etc. Bal­ 
ance due bank, $176.48 or take 
over bank payments $8.93 per month. 
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
Mngr. Apt 7. 1626 W. 209th St.

Torrance

NEW, 3-room, 1 bedroom and garage.
1804 W. 261*t St.,

Lomlta.

*5 MODERN 1-bedroom, built-in 
ranqe & oven, garbage disposal. 
7WS Prampton, Apt. No. 3, Har­ 
bor City.

MODERN unfurnished apt., 1 bed­ 
room, garbage disposal, antenna, 
wash facilities, $*S per month. 
132A W. Carson, or phone DA 6-MOt

$40 MODERN 1-bedroom apt. Dispos­ 
al. Convenient location.

DA 6-0278

$70-2-BEOROOM unfurnished apt. 
Garaae. Water paid. 922 Sartor I, 
Small child OK. Call owner. 

TE 4-5901

TWO-BEDROOM apt.
Unfurnished 

DA 6 3283

1 BEDROOM apt., unfurnished, with 
garage, ga* & light* paid. 2334 W. 
229th St. ' DA 44153

$68.50. NEAR NEW modern. Spacious 
i-bdrm. apt. Gaftoe. Adult*. 912 
Sartor). FR. 4-3484.

TWO, two-bedroom apt*. Adult* only. 
On Torrance Blvd.

FA 1-7655

S6A 50. 2 Bedroom. Ju»t redecorated. 
Children welcome, 20613 S. Vermont. 
Torrance. DA 4-2553.

2-BEDROOM, unfurnished duplex, 
children OK. 20519 New Hampshire. 
Key at 20525. $65. DA 3-7507

$54.50, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
O.K. 20613 S. Vermont, Terrene*. 
DA 4.2553.

$49 One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20613 S. Ver 
mont, Torranc* DA 4-2553.

Acraag*, Farnw, Ranches 102 Acreage, Farms, Rancha* 102

OCEANSIDE
In City Limits
Rolling Hills View Acreage 

By Golf Course and Country Club

By Owner 
FA 8-7526

(Routes for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

$50. Cute 1 bedroom. Adult*. Fenced,
garage. 927 Arlington Ave. 

DA 4-3S42

SMALL HOUSE, tultahle for two. 
2013 Arlington.

Phone FR 4-9704

Set), 1 bedroom, nearly new. Redeco­ 
rated. Oarage. Water eeld. 1S24 W. 
20ith St. PA H34I

i4S ONI-BEDROOM eottat*. Cell 
Thurtdev. Hoff, /'6 A Amanola

PA S-44lS or PR 5-5287

L.IKJS MAGIC I That'a now 
forrmnce Cla«*1ft*d A4a work.

FA

Rouses for Rant 

(Unfurnished) 116

IMMEDIATE POSSISSION
$85 Month 

NO FEES
Llkt-new "> «nH T i-.mi.rinm single 
family »»< ' garage, 
level lot. . paved 
street, cir- i -.rhool, 
vacant, 3 tot& OK. i ''T*. 

21*04 S. Vermont Av«

2 «Bertr s. Harvard. 
Key

$65-1550 W. 204 St.. Torrance. 1-bed­ 
room apt.

f* t-aoo)

Appliances

THE BEST
USED TV 
AT THE

Lowest Prices

All Are

Reconditioned
Some Have

New
Picture Tubes 

1 Yr. Guarantee
These TV's are this year's 

fop buys tops in perform­ 
ance, tops in style and 
beauty, and tops in their 
low, low prices. They're 
waiting for you today so 
stop by and see the fine 
selection. You'll find Brand 
Names at

O'KEEFE S. MERRITT gas range, 
big deluxe, 1958. Ha* all chrome 
top, clock and oven timer, grill, 
broiler, and top lift* UP. U*e4-.J 
months. Balance due, $159.77 
monthly payments of $8.49. See 
Kirklen's, 5401 Atlantic Ave., No. 
Long Beach. Open, 'til 9:00 p.m.. 
Sat., and Sun. 'til 6:00 p.m.

FOR SALE 11.2 cu. ft. G.E. Refriger­ 
ator. Excellent cond. Call for ao- 
polntment to see. After 4:30 p.m. 

FA 8-0273

Apartments for Rent 

(Furnished) 120

MODERN, furnt»hed single end 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall to-wall' carpeting, tile 
hath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and drver In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. If no answer call 
DA 6-8880 or PR 9-0792. Evening* 
A, weekend*.

G
R
I
F
F
E
Y

Radios
Pamous Brands 

$10.M & UP

3 YR OLD Kenmore automatic weeh- 
er, good condition, $70, or will trade 
for power machinery. DA 4-44*9 
after 6 p.m.

7 rra. 

S-9TC

O'KEEPE & MERRITT range, grill, 
timer, clock. Used 4 mo*. 7 
guarantee, $110. '50 Frlgidalre, 
ft. good cond., $30. PA

Musical Instruments 

(Salas and Service) 152

FICHT PIANO CO.
Used Piano Sale 

All Styles & Ftnlshps
SPINETS - UPRIGHTS 

ORGANS
TE 2-ROOi

FICHT PIANO CO.*
Rll-S Gaftey 9an PedTS

INGLEWOOD 
PIANO CO.

New Espey, Gulbransen
Beginning at S3W 

Used St«inwav, Chlckerlng, etc.
21* N. MARKET

OR 8-3*89 
Mon.,-Thurs.. 7i Frl., I; Sat., §

ACCORDION, red ft white, 120 bass, 
sllverstrl, complete with case & 
music stand, $140. PR 9-2US

new andSale on SPINETS, 
onstrators.

Phone FA l-*3)t

SMALL Up-Right Studio Plane. 
condition, $250 cash.

NEwmark 5-43**

ACCORDION, Frontlllnl, 190 Bast, 
very good condition. Mu*t sacri­ 
fice. Call FA S-26S3

p«ts, Poulty A Supply 157

Phonograph* 
$14.88 «. UP

Pull Sire
Hamilton Beach Mixer 

Reg. $39.95, Now $1988

Automatic Fry Pan
With Cover

$888 i, Up

Registered Toy Collie Pups
FR

BLUE SEAL POINT Slamete k 
2 months old, $15 each. 

FR 2-72*0

goats, S«U» A Service* 160

All NowBrand
And

Fully Guaranteed

7>4 H.P. Elgin outboard motor for 
sale. Like new. After 4:30 p.m. 

OA 6-1005

"frail*  for Sale 167

21" MASONITE trailer, apt-sire ttove. 
G E. refrlg. Stool & shower, $550 
cash. No. 14 Garden State Trailer 
Court, 32325 S. Vermont.

TRADE Sportsman camping 
for motorcycle or pickup of 
value. 1691 Gramercy. Torrance.

Traller. sleeps 4? 
ter heater. Excellent
S49S.

Elec. WB- 
__ .. condition, 

DA 4-7277 After i P.M.

Complete 
Selection of New A Used

Applances, TV's 
Radlot & Phonographs TRAILERS, $7.$11 week

frailer Rentals 169

Refrigera­ 
tors. Children OK. 22404 S. Nor- 
mandle. FA »-*S37 or FA t-OOTS.

frailer *«rkt
Credit OnTernw 

All 
Ma lor Appliances

BACHPLORS furnished cottaee. DIs-
mvsal, thermwtat. Close to Thrifty 
Proa H> De Slmone Market. $55 In-1 
rkidlnci all utilities. Also larger j 
Bachelors rnttage, $A5 Inquire 513 
nate Oil 'nr further Information. 
No. ' Gartruda. Redondo or call 

FR 4-3434

BACHiOR APT. Modern and clean. 
Has built-in hreakfatt nook and 
aarhAoo disposal, stall shower, 
*A7 50 per motnh Call FA t-3637 
rvfnings or see at 2222 Torrance 
Blvd.

WANT worklne woman te there a Pert- 
mpnt with same. Fireplace, »wlm- 
mlno pool. Weekends or after 5:30. 

FR «-41M

MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and Mr- 
age. Oak floors, furnace, shower*. 
1 story with private front and reer 
entrances. Specious lawns. $U.

JOSANDRA GARDEN CTt.
Mar.. 1435 W. 21* it.

FA 11502

$5S-FURNIJHED. Utilities Mid.
Aviation end Manhattan Beech
Blvd. Clean. ___M S-4M*

S50. 1 bedroom. Baby O.K.. No Bet*.
Ground floor. Lawn It flowert.

1504 Madrid

|-|ous«» for Rant 
(Furnished) 117

ttO-3 BDRM DOUBLE OARAGE 
Child welcome. 20501 Catallna Ave.,

WANTED lady to live In I there 
exp. Private home. Ijudulf. 22119 S. 
Normandle. f PA 8-7135

APARTMENTS and room*. S10 and 
un Children OK. 114S W. J54th St., 
Harbor City. DA M7S9

for Rent 123

Torrance. TE 401531 I-OOTH.

NICE room M wee*. Clow In. Trait­ 
ors, »7-$11 week. FA M*37 or FA

ELECTRIC 
212 S. Pacific

Redondo 
FR 6-3444

AUTOMATIC WASHER, LIKt NIW,150.- 
Tt 5-100S

O'KIIPI I MIRRITT r«n»» 4-bur- 
ner, grill, oven & broiler oven, (so. 
20*1« Avis, Torrance. FR 246SS

OAPPIRS & SATTLER Ml ran**. 
AH C.P. Look* Ilk* new. $100. 

DA A-31M

4 BURNER O & S get range with
griddle. J yrs. old, In excellent
condition. $7S. FR A-5921

TRAILER PARK
Under New Management

$20 to $22
CHILDREN WELCOMC

20315 S. Danker Ave. 
2 Mocks east of

for SaU 171

FOR SALE Ford treetor end disk. 
'5? model, good condition, MOO. 

25*35 S. Oak St., Lomlta.

at the
HOUSE of NATURE WOOD 

To blend with vour decorating *eheme 
Choice of beautifully grained wood

or
PLASTIC TABLE TOPS
* Formica   Mkarta

* Nevemar   Plonlte, ett.
All sizes and shapes

15109 S. Western, Gardena
Cr. Western I Compton Blvd.

DA 3-3329

KELVINATOR Electric r»n«H». De«M» j 
well warmer, oven control, timer., 
Reasonable. DA 4 3494,

ADMIRAL refrigerator, cu. n.,
2 door. Duel temp. Deluxe, 1 yr. 
old. Prlv. party. SIM. TE 5-4414.

VACUUM cleaner, all attachments, 
tank type, reasonable, good con­ 
dition* Private party. OR 4 7R88

TAPPAN deluxe get ttove, 4 year* 
old, $40.

DA

BICYCLES ,
New and Used '

CIRCLE CYCLE CO.
354* RCDONOO B6ACH BLVD 
Across from. Alondre Swim Pool 
Torrunce OA t-73»

TAPPAN rente, automatic oven
trol, S30.

PA t.-*44*

USED BICYCLES
including Schwlnn, Roll-Pa*t. Co­ 
lumbia. Pullv rebuilt and ewer- 
antf><»rt. *.

$^fl to $25
PARTS AND SERVICING

Take TORRANCE BLVD. west,
,,-. . HAWTHORNE, turn right

 -ion. Take VALERIR
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